
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Gambling Act 2005  
 

Fees relating to Premises Licences within the borough of Worthing 
 

 

 
 
Notes:  
1.     First annual fee of a licence will be subject to a 25% discount. 
2.     All copy licences will be £25. 
3.     All notifications of change will be £50  
 

 
Class of 
premises 
licence 

 
New 

application 

 
Annual 

 fee 

 
Variation  

 
Transfer  

 
Re 

instatement  

 
Provisional 
statement 

 

 
 
Bingo  
 

 
 

£3,500 
 

 
 

£1,000 

 
 

£1,750 
 

 
 

£1,200 
 

 
 

£1,200 
 

 
 

£3,500 
 

 
Adult gaming 
centre  
 

 
 

£2,000 
 

 
 

£1,000 
 

 
 

£1,000 
 

 
 

£1,200 
 
 

 
 

£1,200 
 
 

 
 

£2,000 
 

 
Family 
entertainment 
centre  

 
 

£2,000 
 
 

 
 

£750 
 

 
 

£1,000 
 
 

 
 

£950 
 

 
 

£950 
 
 

 
 

£2,000 
 
 

 
Betting (other)  

 
£3,000 

 

 
£600 

 

 
£1,500 

 

 
£1,200 

 
 

 
£1,200 

 
 

 
£3,000 

 

 
Betting (track)  
 

 
 

£2,500 
 

 
 

£1,000 
 
 

 
 

£1,250 
 
 

 
 

£950 
 
 

 
 

£950 
 
 

 
 

£2,500 
 


