

Gambling Act 2005

Fees relating to Premises Licences within the borough of Worthing

Class of premises licence	New application	Annual fee	Variation	Transfer	Re instatement	Provisional statement
Bingo	£3,500	£1,000	£1,750	£1,200	£1,200	£3,500
Adult gaming centre	£2,000	£1,000	£1,000	£1,200	£1,200	£2,000
Family entertainment centre	£2,000	£750	£1,000	£950	£950	£2,000
Betting (other)	£3,000	£600	£1,500	£1,200	£1,200	£3,000
Betting (track)	£2,500	£1,000	£1,250	£950	£950	£2,500

Notes:

- 1. First annual fee of a licence will be subject to a 25% discount.
- 2. All copy licences will be £25.
- 3. All notifications of change will be £50